 广西科毅
CORERAY
professional supplier
of fiber optical
component
Web:www.coreray.com    Web:www.coreray.cn
P1 / 2

Web:www.coreray.com    Web:www.coreray.cn
P5 / 2
 Ordering Information: OSW—A—B—C—D—E—F
A B C D E F
Wavelength Fiber Type Voltage Ferrule
Patch Cord
Length
Connector
13: 1310nm
15: 1550nm
13/15:
1310+1550nm
X: Other
SM: Single Mode
X: Other
5-5V 025: Φ0.25mm
09: Φ0.9mm
X: Other
05: 0.5m
10: 1.0m
15: 1.5m
X: Other
1: SC/UPC
2: SC/APC
3: LC/UPC
4: FC/UPC
5: FC/APC
Example Model:OSW-113-SM-5-025-05-1
Description:Wavelength: 1310nm, Fiber Type: Single Mode, Voltage: 5V, Ferrule: Φ0.25mm, Patch